LaSalle High School Honor Roll Q1 - 2024-2025 Q1

Name Grade Honors Parish
Aisenbrey, Alex 9 First St. Antoninus Cincinnati
Ambach, Owen 10 First St. Ignatius Monfort Heights

Augenstein, Richard Grant 12 First St. Gabriel Glendale
Beck, Peyton 10 First St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
Beck, Preston 12 First St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
Beck, Samuel 9 First St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
Beck, William 12 First St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
Besera, Noah 11 First
Binder. Lucas 9 First St. Ignatius Monfort Heights

Birck, Colin 12 First St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
Blucker, Anthony 12 First
Blunk, Brendan 12 First Little Flower Cincinnati
Bobowski, Colin 11 First Sacred Heart Fairfield
Bohannon, Robert 10 First
Bonhaus, Nicholas 9 First
Bosse, Paxton Tanner 11 First St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
Bosse, Preston 11 First St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
Bourbeau, Noah 11 First St. Ann Groesbeck
Brehm, Conner Jacob 11 First St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
Brooks, Tyler 9 First St. Aloysius Shandon
Bross, Landon 9 First Our Lady of Visitation Cincinnati
Brown, Alexander 9 First
Bruckmann, Colby 9 First St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
Bryant, Dion 9 First
Burkart, Aidan 10 First St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
Burton, Jackson 9 First St. James White Oak
Carr, Liam 9 First
Chapman, Mark 9 First St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
Chapman, Paul 11 First St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
Christensen, Zander 12 First Corpus Christi Cincinnati
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Combs. Samual

Cross, Aidan Wayne
Crow, Eli

Dabbelt, Wyatt
Danzinger, Johnathan

Danzinger, Matthew

Davies, Edward

Davies, Henry
Denman. Cameron

Dipzinski, Drew
Donisi, Dominic
Donisi, Joseph
Durkin, Thomas
Eaqgle, Jack
Eberl, Shane
Eiser, Eli

English, Max
Essen. Marko

Etris. Henry
Even, Dominic

Ewing. Michael
Ewing-Callery, Cam

Eellinger, Nathan
Ficker, Benjamin
Fightmaster, James

Flannery, Tyler
Foote, Vincent

Fowler Jr., Desmond
Fox, Maddox
Gardner, Alexander

Gates, Zachary

12
11
12
11
11

10
12
12
11
12
10
12
12
11

12
10
11
11

12
10

11

12
12

12

First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First

St. John Harrison
Our Lady of the Rosary Greenhills

St. John Dry Ridge
St. James White Oak
St. James White Oak
St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
St. Jude Bridgetown
St. Jude Bridgetown
St. Catharine Westwood
St. James White Oak
St. James White Oak
St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
Nativity Cincinnati
St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
St. James White Oak
St. John Dry Ridge
Our Lady of Victory Cincinnati
Church of the Resurrection Cincinnati
St. John Dry Ridge
St. Ignatius Monfort Heights

St. Bartholomew Cincinnati
St. Ignatius Monfort Heights

St. John Dry Ridge
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Gaughan, Britton 10 First

Gilkey, Nathan 9 First St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
Glassmeyer, John 11 First St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
Godbey, Daniel 11 First St. James White Oak
Goldschmidt, Isaac 12 First
Habedank, Jonah 12 First St. James White Oak
Habtu, Kirubel 12 First
Hader, Oliver 10 First Assumption Cincinnati
Hall. Cameron 12 First St. John Dry Ridge
Harmon, Joe 11 First Corpus Christi Cincinnati
Harvey, Logan 10 First St. John Harrison
Henson, Max Brennan 11 First
Hernandez, Alex 12 First St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
Herzog, Owen 12 First St. Clare Cincinnati
Hochwalt, Brody 10 First St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
Hoffman, Ryan 11 First St. John Harrison
Hoffman, Trent 9 First St. John Harrison
Holman, Joshua 10 First St. Jude Bridgetown
Howard Il, Bennie 11 First
Huhn, Holden Walker 12 First St. Columban Loveland
Jackson, Alexander 11 First St. John Harrison
Jacobs, Markus 12 First
Johns, Paul 10 First St. John the Baptist Dry Ridge
Johnson Jr., Anthony 9 First St. James White Oak
Johnston, Thomas 11 First St. James White Oak
Kalkhoff, Conner 9 First St. John the Baptist Dry Ridge
Kalkhoff, Dominic 10 First St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
Kalkhoff, Lucas 12 First St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
Kief, Max 11 First St. James White Oak
Kinne, Brennen 11 First St. Ann Groesbeck

Kolbinsky, Nicholas 12 First St. James White Oak
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Korte, Robert

Kreider, Fergus
Kreider, Liam

Kroger, Sean
Krommer, Vincent
Lang, William

Lasita, Cooper
LeCount, Jackson Thomas

Leitsinger, Matthew
Lewis, Ethan
Limle, Wesley
Long. Robert

Loveless, Chance
Mabry, Mylen
Malarkey, Will

Mandery, Reece

Mazzaro. Bryan
McCurdy, Brennan

McDaniel, Samuel
McGhee, Zion
McSwane, Kaleb

Mehiman, Maxson

Melchers, Samuel
Mezger, Sean
Miller, Mason

Monti, Benjamin
Moore lll, Timothy

Moore, Claude

Morganroth, Nolan

Muccillo, Mason
Murphy, Rahmiir

10
12

10

10
10
12

10
11
12
11

12
12
10
12
10
12

12

12

10

11
10

10
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First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First

St. James White Oak
St. James White Oak

St. Ignatius Monfort Heights

St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
St. Ignatius Monfort Heights

St. John Dry Ridge
St. James White Oak
St. James White Oak
St. James White Oak

St. James White Oak
St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
St. Ignatius Monfort Heights

Sacred Heart Fairfield

St. Ignatius Monfort Heights

St. Catharine Westwood
St. Jude Bridgetown
St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
St. John Dry Ridge

St. James White Oak

Our Lady of Lourdes Cincinnati
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Newcomb. Joseph

\iederhausen-Brumfield, Khristopher

Novotny Ill, Donald

Novotny, Benjamin

Nunez Javiel, Jordan

Nunez Javiel, Justin

QO'Connor, Brady
Ogdan, Hunter
O'Rourke, Wyatt

Owens, Gabryant

Phelps, Ethan
Phillips, Brandon

Pierce, Donovan

Pierson, Charles

Pierson, Will

Presswood, Javion
Reckelhoff, Timothy
Reed, Andrew
Reed, Donavan Ray Preston
Reid, Ethan
Richmond, Christopher

Richter, Benjamin Warren

Riesenbeck, Kellan

Riesenbeck, Zachary

Rischmann, Brody

Robinson, Parker

Roby, Tyler
Roell, Evan

Ryan, Benjamin
Sabers, Nolan
Satterfield, Wes

11
12
11
10

11
12
11

11
10

12
12
10
11
12
11

10
12
11

11

First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First

St. Ignatius Monfort Heights

St. Bartholomew Cincinnati
St. Bartholomew Cincinnati
St. Ann Groesbeck
St. Ann Groesbeck
St. John Dry Ridge
St. Margaret of York Loveland
St. Ignatius Monfort Heights

St. Ignatius Monfort Heights

St. Bernard Taylors Creek
St. Bernard Taylors Creek

St. John Dry Ridge

St. James White Oak
St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
St. Ignatius Monfort Heights

St. Susanna Mason
St. John Harrison
St. Catharine Westwood
St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
St. John Harrison
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Scheibenzuber, Evan

Schmidt, Joseph
Schmitz, Carter

Schmitz, Kellen
Schneider, Noah
Schnieders, Trenton

Schulten, Jackson

Sherwood, Joseph

Smith, Alexander
Smith, John
Smith, Paxton
Sparks, Jack
Specht, Reed
St. Clair, Evan

Stahley, Aidan
Strohofer, Landon

Sullivan, Sam

Taylor 1ll, Michael

Taylor, Aidan
Teepe, Vincent
Terwilleger, Jacob

Thelen, Kyle
Thoman, Martin

Thomas. Carson

Thomas, Ethan

Uhlmansiek, Max

Vanden Eynden. Wyatt

Vincent, Ayden
Vineyard, Nathan

Vivian, Nicholas

First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First

St. James White Oak
St. James White Oak
St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
St. John Dry Ridge
St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
St. Jude Bridgetown
St. Bartholomew Cincinnati
Sacred Heart Fairfield
St. Ignatius Monfort Heights

St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
St. Ann Groesbeck

St. Catharine Westwood
St. James White Oak
St. Ignatius Monfort Heights

St. James White Oak
St. Bernard Taylors Creek
St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
St. James White Oak
St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
Queen of Peace Millville

St. John Dry Ridge
St. John Dry Ridge

St. Bernard Taylors Creek
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Voet, Jack
Vu, Henri

Wallace, Devin

Walpole, Eli
Waters, Vincent

Weber, Jason

Whyle, Xander
Williams, Roberto

Wissemeier, Gus

Wolterman, Tyler
Wooldridge, Colin
Wourzelbacher, Drew

Zanitsch, Jacob

Zazycki, Josef
Zeek, Nicholas

Amann. Jace

Anderson, SirBranden

Arnold. Drae

Bennett, Trevor

Boeckermann, Josef

Burns, Jacob

Burns, Johnathan

Callahan, Sean

Cassaro, Angelo
Clevenger, Landon
Daly, Landon
Dooley, Logan
Eellinger. Alex

Gill, Cory
Greer, Nathan

Harrison. Nelson

11
12

10
10

12
11
11
11
11
12
12
10

12
12
12

12
12
11
12
10
12
11
12
10
12

First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second

St. James White Oak
Little Flower Cincinnati
St. Michael Sharonville

St. James White Oak
St. James White Oak

St. James White Oak
St. John Dry Ridge

St. Gabriel Glendale
St. Antoninus Cincinnati
St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
St. Margaret Mary Cincinnati
St. James White Oak

St. James White Oak
St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
St. James White Oak
St. James White Oak
St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
St. Dominic Delhi
St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
St. James White Oak

St. John Dry Ridge

St. Ann Groesbeck

St. Bartholomew Cincinnati

—
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Hertsenberg. Alexander

Hunsche-Bertke, Brady

Jones, Donovhan
Lang. Caleb
Marsh, Brennan
McAlister, Matthew
McLaughlin, Brooks
McLaughlin, Jack
Meale. Jackson

Mohanna. Alijah
Moore, Cole

Moorman, Clifton

Noe, Camden
Obszarski, William

Price, Brayden
Rechtin, Martin Joseph

Rink, Samuel Thomas

Roesel, Charlie

Roettele, Zavier

Sady. Modou
Schneider, Samuel

Scholten, Austin

Schroer, Jack
Shea, Adam
Spraggs. Dereion
Thaler, Matthew
Welter, Max
White, Roman
Wiesman, Lance
Wingert, Matthew

Zeinner, Bradley

11
10
11
12
10
11

10
12
11
12

10
11
11
12
12
11
12
10
12
12
12
10
11
10
12
12
11
10
12

Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second
Second

Our Lady of Visitation Cincinnati
St. Bernard Taylors Creek
Church of the Resurrection Cincinnati
St. James White Oak
St. James White Oak
St. John Harrison
St. Susanna Mason
St. Susanna Mason

St. James White Oak
St. James White Oak
St. Antoninus Cincinnati
St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
St. James White Oak

St. John Dry Ridge
St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
St. James White Oak

St. Ignatius Monfort Heights
St. John Harrison

St. John the Baptist Dry Ridge
St. James White Oak
St. Ann Groesbeck
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Zellars, Terrence 9 Second
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